Series 7200 is single-board, self-contained and state-of
-the-art ultrasonic flow meter.
It has the notable characteristics of high precision,
high reliability, high performance, low price etc..
Main features are
● The sensors being clamp-on type, there’s no
  pressure loss. The sensors are easily mounted on
  the surface of the pipe without interrupting the

Agency approved, customer specified W
   Enclosures Code 9
Sensor Type Code 3  Hazardous-Area Location Enclosure E2
NEMA 4X EN2
Agency approved, customer specified W
 Clamp-on transducer
Clamp-on transducer
Clamp-on transducer
“S1”
“M1”
“L1”
CS1
CM1
CL1
 Pipe Dimension Code 10
Pipe Dia. DN (     ) mm D (   )
Wetted transducer
Cast Iron Pipe Bend
Cement Pipe Bend
“WS”
“CI”
“CB”
WS
CI
CB
Not Application NA
 Agency approved, customer specified W
Standard “л”pipe
Standard “л”pipe
Standard “л”pipe
Standard “л”pipe
Standard “л”pipe
DN15
DN20
DN25
DN32
DN40
D15
D20
D25
D32
D40 Option Code 11
Pressure Test Certificate PT Flange type
* DN(  ) : 50-600 mm
DN (  ) F (    )
 Certificate of Conformance CC
Agency approved, customer specified W NACE Certificate NC
Input Power Code 4
 Mount Fixture
(Transducer Space 200mm)
SFA
DC24V ±10% P2
AC 110V±10% P3
Mount Fixture
(Transducer Space 75mm)
SFB
AC 220V ±10% P4
AC 80-240V Adaptor (7240 Only) P5
Mount Fixture
(Transducer Space 350mm)
SFC
Agency approved, customer specified W Mounting ball valve w/drill hall tool. MVT
Agency approved, customer specified W
Output Code 5
0/4 ~ 20mA and pulse V1
Relay Output(when using in net) V2
RS-232 series port V3
RS-485 (Option) V4
Agency approved, customer specified W
Order Information Sheet(OIS)
UFT 7200
Ultrasonic Flow Meter
 ientek Co., Ltd.